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MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR- Bbicwas nuea
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Bua copesH. nnra

| Beicwas ApeHa |Pay6uumn

Aa

Ta 13.01.2019! Hau. |17:00

3putenu 82

Wrpa N2

211

(A)u17

N2 | Ddamunus BrNB

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/n2/N3/ M4 /N5 née

# Bpema | I' |A1/A2| UC

M1 /M2 M3|M4 M5| M6 |Bpems

Yaaneuus

N2 |MuH.

HapyweHune

Hau.

OKOHY.

36 Bepemeitunk, aHuvmn (1)
45 |MoxwuraH, Oner (3J1)

48 |t03neHko, Erop (3J1)

51 MuHYyK, Butanuii (371)

64 |lemelwesckuii, Makcum (3J1)
69 3anecnHckuii, Bnagucnas
71|0onkapt, Erop
72|ManalukeBuny, 3axap

75 siHKoBCKwMiA, Bnaancnas

76 | ByiiHu4, Kupunn
79|Ky3bMuH, OMuUTpWii
82|ApyTa, Kupunn
83|AHTOHOBMY, Butanuii
87|0emuposny, Bnagucnas
88/Mwuxanes, Mvupocnas

90 |MbITHUK, HuknTa
91|KysHeuos, Cepreit
94|Cnat, Unbsa

97 Muporosckuii, FepmaH
98|EpemeTbko, Muxaun
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HauanbHUK KoMaHabl: BMHOKYpOB, Anekceit

1| 3:39 |94/64|51|IB1
2| 4:55 |88|82|71| PC
3|10:27|79 PC
4/48:14 64|79 PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

21:17
36:19
53:18
58:21

TpeHep:

97
79
88
79

3AI-KII
noaH
BM-KN
TONY-KN

NINNN

21:17
36:19
53:18
58:21

23:10
37:48
55:18
60:00

(B)|Merannypr-2

N2 damununs BB

Bpemsi| ' |A1|A2| <WC]N1 M2 N3

B3saTue BopoT

M4/M5/MN6jM1 M2 /M3 M4| M5 M6 |Bpems

Yaaneuuma

MuH.

HapyuweHve

Hau.

OKOHY.

2 |HUKuUTUH, Makcum

7 |Banbko, Hukuta

8 |Monos, AaHuun

10 Munses, Aptem
11|Betpos., Unbsa (J1)
15|lWn6aHoB, ApTem
24|CuHenbHuKkoB, Hukuta
30|3ypkoB, Bacunuii
35|Akumos, tOpwit

49 KoHnapatos, MBaH
63|Mauyk, Bnagucnas

69 |/lykuH, EBrenuii (J1)
71 Cokonos, Unbsa (J1)
72|T'epacumos, Bnaaucnas
76|Monuwyk, 3axap (3J1)
89 Hwukonaes, Kupunn
90 060poB, Kupunn
92|Fabpycb, Bnagucnas (3J1)
93 /4y6ykos, Edpum
98|Jloces, Anekcelt

99 CyBopoB, Anekceil

Tlwizjwz|z|z|z|z|(z|lw|lwlele Tz e iuw|luwlw
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HauanbHuk KoMaHzbl: MB03ab, ApTeM

23:10(76|92|89|rb1
26:05|93/76|89| PC
31:18(89|76|92| PC
37:48 |76 rb1l
41:06 69|71 PC

NI S

NaBHblIi TpeHep: BanuynnuH,

3:12
7:07
13:32
19:26
45:57
55:08

Sayapa TpeHep:

3A0-KN
TONY-KN
TONY-KN
BJIOK
YA-KN
BJIOK

NIN[N NN

3:12
7:07
13:32
19:26
45:57
55:08

3:39
9:07
15:32
21:26
47:57
57:08

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtuctuka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

Mepuop | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Ltp.-A:B | TB-A:B

'M-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 NTB

NeA| MUH | nw

N° B

MWH niy

1 3:0 3:0 0:8 1:0
2 0:4 0:4 4:0 0:2
3 1:1 1:1 4:4 0:0
Cymma | 4:5 0:0 8:12 1:2

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0 0 36 | 59:29 | 5

0 0
0 0
0 0 Hauano urpsbl:
17:00

Tanm-ayT A: 58:21

30

OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:
19:

Taiim-ayT B:

60:00 4

02

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

naBHblii cyabs: |Pyd,Bnagumup

CekpeTapb MaTtya: MasaHuk,EneHa
Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.: o

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbI cyaba
2:|

JInH. Cyabsa: |H.Cnesos, D. Linesman
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
wrpad. urp.:

Cyaps 3a
BOpOTaMu:
CyAbS-MHCNEKTOp:
Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOpM. :

Bp.:

CyAbsa BpeMeHu:
Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabs:

Cyabu peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR- Высшая лига


